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Golf Towels

Item
#

Qty Description Unit
Price

Total

1

2

3

4

144 or
less

300 or
less

48

72

TRU-24TG features a tri-fold grommet and hook to
attached to golf bag, etc. Minimum Order is 72
Material: 100% Cotton Terry Velour
Size: 15” x 24”
Imaging: Screen Printing $50.00 Set-Up
Color: White Only

TRU-35TG features a tri-fold grommet with hook.
Minimum Order is 48
Material: 100% Heavyweight Cotton
Size: 16” x 25”
Imaging: Screen Printing $50.00 Set-Up
Colors: Many

MW-26TG Microfiber with grommet and hook.
Material: Blend of Polyester/Polyamide (80/20)
Size: 16” x 26” Colors: Any color can be selected.
Imaging: Dye Sublimation Technology. Set-Up $100.00

TT-25TG Two Tone Golf Towel with grommet and
hook.
Material: 100% Cotton Terry Velour with Dobby Hem
Size: 16’ x 25”
Imaging: Embroidery
Set-Up $100.00

Proforma can also support your outing with high end
logoed golf balls, divot repair tools, tees, and ball
markers. Also, logoed golf polo’s, windbreakers, and
all types of caps.

4.99

6.88

10.59

13.88

each

each

each

each

508.32

999.36

Freight and taxes will be added to the order.


