Proforma Creative Impressions 6203 Lake Park Lane Willowbrook, IL 60527 Office630-734-9911 Cell 630-415-6757

Golf Towels

Item #	Qty	Description	Unit Price		Total
1	144 or less	TRU-24TG features a tri-fold grommet and hook to attached to golf bag, etc. Minimum Order is 72 Material: 100% Cotton Terry Velour Size: 15" x 24" Imaging: Screen Printing \$50.00 Set-Up Color: White Only	4.99	each	
2	300 or less	TRU-35TG features a tri-fold grommet with hook. Minimum Order is 48 Material: 100% Heavyweight Cotton Size: 16" x 25" Imaging: Screen Printing \$50.00 Set-Up Colors: Many	6.88	each	
3	48	MW-26TG Microfiber with grommet and hook. Material: Blend of Polyester/Polyamide (80/20) Size: 16" x 26" Colors: Any color can be selected. Imaging: Dye Sublimation Technology. Set-Up \$100.00	10.59	each	508.32
4	72	TT-25TG Two Tone Golf Towel with grommet and hook. Material: 100% Cotton Terry Velour with Dobby Hem Size: 16' x 25" Imaging: Embroidery Set-Up \$100.00 Proforma can also support your outing with high end logoed golf balls, divot repair tools, tees, and ball markers. Also, logoed golf polo's, windbreakers, and all types of sone	13.88	each	999.36
Freigh	nt and taxe	all types of caps. s will be added to the order.			